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made in germany





Inspired by myths and legends: Wonderful illustrations 
that take us into a shimmering world full of flowers, ma-
gic and fantasy.

imagine ed.3

„Unbelievable sights, indescribable feelings. 
                        Soaring, tumbling, free-wheeling 
                               through an endless diamond sky.“

– Aladdin (Disney)





tales
Sweet and tender in soft tones – 
Floral pictures and imposing 
arrangements that speak for 
themselves.

„Life is the most 
          wonderful fairytale.“

Hans Christian Andersen
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-210SHERAZADE

6
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-213SAKURA

8
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-063AMAZONIA

10
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184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL2-065SENSE

12
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184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4“
4 
C

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

4-211WILD GARDEN

14
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-070LOTUS

16
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-031INTO THE WILD

18
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-962SHADES

20
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-878VERTICAL 
GARDEN

22
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-035BOTANICA

24
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-029JARDIN

26
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größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

8-510MERIAN

28
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fi ction
Inspired by the real world – Stereo-
scopic constructions, surreal designs 
and surprising depth effects. Beauti-
ful worlds of imagination, rooted in 
real life.

„Fiction reveals truths
 that reality obscures.“

Ralph Waldo Emerson
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184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4“
4 
C

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

4-202RUSH

32
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-204DELTA

34
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-208ICEFIELDS

36
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-061MATRIX

38
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-207GRAVITY

40



imagine ed.3



368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-206TITANIUM

42
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-205TWIST

44
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184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4“
4 
C

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

4-209DUPLEX

46
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-064BLOOMING
 GEMS

48
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-8803D SPHERICAL

50
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-8793D CRYSTAL CAVE

52
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-979URBAN JUNGLE

54
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-037FUSION

56
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poems
Simplicity and symbolism – 
Poems told in the language 
of flowers. 

„A picture is a poem 
                without words.“ 

Horace
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184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL2-066NUANCE

60
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-212TROPICAL
CONCRETE

62
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-071WINDFLOWERS

64
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184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4“
4 
C

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

4-201FLORA

66
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184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL2-022JOLI

68
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-200BRAZIL

70
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-034LA MAISON

72
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-060WISH

74
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-994DAISIES

76
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184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL2-009SOAVE

78
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-900TULIPS

80
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größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
B

8-507SPRING

82
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-894GENTLE ROSÉ

84
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184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL2-033BLOSSOM

86
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-705OTAKSA

88
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-032ALLURE

90
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legends
Historical legends and tragic romances 
embodied by flowers that stimulate the 
imagination.
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184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4“
4 
C

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

4-203FABLE 

94



imagine ed.3



368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-051VICTORIA

96
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-980VELVET

98
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-963SERAFINA

100
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184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL2-012LACE

102



imagine ed.3



254 x 184 cm /  8‘4“ x 6‘
4 
C

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

4-876ETERNITY

104
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-999STILL LIFE

106
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-002TEMPTATION

108
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-736FLORAISON

110
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-049TANTINET

112
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-007SHALIMAR

114
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-006FEDERSTERN

116
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materials



materials

„Art should be born 
             from materials.“

Jean Dubuffet
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-068PATCHES

120
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-067PAINTED
 BRICKS

122
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-062AMBRA NERA

124
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-881WHITE BRICK

126
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-981MARMORO

128
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-938CONCRETE
BLOCKS

130
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-727 8-727STONE WALL

368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

132
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-025BRICKLANE

134
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-700BIRKENRINDE

136
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-741BACKSTEIN

138
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-920WHITEWASHED
WOOD

140
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-028BAZAR

142
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184 x 254 cm / 6‘ x 8‘4“
4 
C

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

4-910VINTAGE WOOD

144
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368 x 248 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘2“
4 
XXL4

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

XXL4-027OAK

146
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368 x 254 cm / 12‘1“ x 8‘4“
8 
A

größe / size / размер 
teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8-978LUMBERCHECK

148
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8-979 Urban Jungle S.52

8-210 Sherazade S.4 8-213 Sakura S.6 4-211 Wild Garden S.12

8-878 Vertical Garden S.20

8-962 Shades S.18

8-510 Merian S.26

8-994 Daisies S.74

8-204 Delta S.32

8-212 Tropical Concrete S.60

8-900 Tulips S.78 8-507 Spring S.80 8-894 Gentle Rosé S.82

8-200 Brazil S.68

4-202 Rush S.30

4-201 Flora S.64

4-209 Duplex S.448-208 Icefields S.34 8-206 Titanium S.408-207 Gravity S.38 8-205 Twist S.42

8-705 Otaksa S.86

8-880 3D Spherical S.48 8-879 3D Crystal Cave S.50

fiction

tales

poems

XXL4-064 Blooming Gems S.46

XXL2-066 Nuance S.58

XXL4-035 Botanica S.22

XXL2-009 Soave S.76

XXL4-063 Amazonia S.8

XXL4-029 Jardin S.24

XXL4-071 Windflowers S.62

XXL2-065 Sense S.10

XXL4-061 Matrix S.36

XXL4-037 Fusion S.54

XXL2-022 Joli S.66

XXL4-070 Lotus S.14

XXL2-033 Blossom S.84

XXL4-031 Into the Wild S.16

XXL4-034 La Maison S.70 XXL4-060 Wish S.72

XXL4-032 Allure S.88

OVERVIEW



8-920 Whitewashed Wood S.138 8-978 Lumbercheck S.146

8-938 Concrete Blocks S.1288-981 Marmoro S.126

8-741 Backstein S.136

8-963 Serafina S.98 4-876 Eternity S.1028-980 Velvet S.96

8-736 Floraison S.108

8-999 Still Life S.104

8-881 White Brick S.124

8-700 Birkenrinde S.134 4-910 Vintage Wood S.142

4-203 Fable S.92

legends

materials

XXL4-068 Patches S.118

XXL4-002 Temptation S.106

XXL4-067 Painted Bricks S.120

XXL4-051 Victoria S.94

XXL4-062 Ambra Nera S.122

XXL4-049 Tantinet S.110

XXL4-028 Bazar S.140

XXL4-007 Shalimar S.112 XXL4-006 Federstern S.114

XXL2-012 Lace S.100

XXL4-027 Oak S.144

XXL4-727 Stone Wall
8-727 Stone Wall

S.130 XXL4-025 Bricklane S.132



Art.Nr.  Name 

4-201 ...................................................Flora ................................................................   64
4-202 ...................................................Rush ................................................................   30
4-203 ...................................................Fable ...............................................................   92
4-209 ...................................................Duplex .............................................................   44
4-211 ....................................................Wild Garden ....................................................   12
4-876 ...................................................Eternity ..........................................................   102
4-910 ...................................................Vintage Wood ................................................   142
8-200 ...................................................Brazil ...............................................................   68
8-204 ...................................................Delta ................................................................   32
8-205 ...................................................Twist ................................................................   42
8-206 ...................................................Titanium ...........................................................   40
8-207 ...................................................Gravity .............................................................   38
8-208 ...................................................Icefields ...........................................................   34
8-210 ...................................................Sherazade .........................................................   4
8-212 ...................................................Tropical Concrete ............................................   60
8-213 ...................................................Sakura ...............................................................   6
8-507 ...................................................Spring ..............................................................   80
8-510 ...................................................Merian .............................................................   26
8-700 ...................................................Birkenrinde ....................................................   134
8-705 ...................................................Otaksa .............................................................   86
8-727 / XXL4-727 ................................Stone Wall .....................................................   130
8-736 ...................................................Floraison........................................................   108
8-741 ...................................................Backstein .......................................................   136
8-878 ...................................................Vertical Garden................................................   20
8-879 ...................................................3D Crystal Cave ..............................................   50
8-880 ...................................................3D Spherical ....................................................   48
8-881 ...................................................White Brick ....................................................   124
8-894 ...................................................Gentle Rosé ....................................................   82
8-900 ...................................................Tulips ...............................................................   78
8-920 ...................................................Whitewashed Wood ......................................   138
8-938 ...................................................Concrete Blocks ............................................   128
8-962 ...................................................Shades ............................................................   18
8-963 ...................................................Serafina ...........................................................   98
8-978 ...................................................Lumbercheck .................................................   146
8-979 ...................................................Urban Jungle ...................................................   52
8-980 ...................................................Velvet...............................................................   96
8-981 ...................................................Marmoro ........................................................   126
8-994 ...................................................Daisies.............................................................   74
8-999 ...................................................Still Life ..........................................................   104
XXL2-009.............................................Soave ..............................................................   76
XXL2-012.............................................Lace...............................................................   100
XXL2-022.............................................Joli ...................................................................   66
XXL2-033.............................................Blossom...........................................................   84
XXL2-065.............................................Sense ..............................................................   10
XXL2-066.............................................Nuance ............................................................   58
XXL4-002.............................................Temptation .....................................................   106
XXL4-006.............................................Federstern .....................................................   114
XXL4-007.............................................Shalimar ........................................................   112
XXL4-025.............................................Bricklane........................................................   132
XXL4-027.............................................Oak ................................................................   144
XXL4-028.............................................Bazar .............................................................   140
XXL4-029.............................................Jardin...............................................................   24
XXL4-031.............................................Into the Wild ....................................................   16
XXL4-032.............................................Allure ...............................................................   88
XXL4-034.............................................La Maison ........................................................   70
XXL4-035.............................................Botanica ..........................................................   22
XXL4-037.............................................Fusion..............................................................   54
XXL4-049.............................................Tantinet ..........................................................   110
XXL4-051.............................................Victoria ............................................................   94
XXL4-060.............................................Wish ................................................................   72
XXL4-061.............................................Matrix...............................................................   36
XXL4-062.............................................Ambra Nera ...................................................   122
XXL4-063.............................................Amazonia ..........................................................   8
XXL4-064.............................................Blooming Gems ...............................................   46
XXL4-067.............................................Painted Bricks ...............................................   120
XXL4-068.............................................Patches .........................................................   118
XXL4-070.............................................Lotus................................................................   14
XXL4-071.............................................Windflowers .....................................................   62

Name Art.Nr. 

3D Crystal Cave ..................................8-879 ...............................................................   50
3D Spherical ........................................8-880 ...............................................................   48
Allure ...................................................XXL4-032 ........................................................   88
Amazonia ............................................XXL4-063 ..........................................................   8
Ambra Nera .........................................XXL4-062 ......................................................   122
Backstein .............................................8-741 .............................................................   136
Bazar ...................................................XXL4-028 ......................................................   140
Birkenrinde ..........................................8-700 .............................................................   134
Blooming Gems ...................................XXL4-064 ........................................................   46
Blossom ...............................................XXL2-033 ........................................................   84
Botanica ..............................................XXL4-035 ........................................................   22
Brazil ...................................................8-200 ...............................................................   68
Bricklane ..............................................XXL4-025 ......................................................   132
Concrete Blocks ..................................8-938 .............................................................   128
Daisies .................................................8-994 ...............................................................   74
Delta ....................................................8-204 ...............................................................   32
Duplex .................................................4-209 ...............................................................   44
Eternity ................................................4-876 .............................................................   102
Fable ...................................................4-203 ...............................................................   92
Federstern ...........................................XXL4-006 ......................................................   114
Flora ....................................................4-201 ...............................................................   64
Floraison ..............................................8-736 .............................................................   108
Fusion ..................................................XXL4-037 ........................................................   54
Gentle Rosé ........................................8-894 ...............................................................   82
Gravity .................................................8-207 ...............................................................   38
Icefields ...............................................8-208 ...............................................................   34
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